KOORDA PISTOL CLUB 10KM

KOORDA NATIVE FLORA RESERVE 15KM
NEWCARLBEON RESERVE 21KM
MOLLERIN ROCK RESERVE 44KM
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Accommodation:

1. Yalambee Self Contained Units

2. Caravan Park

3. Hotel

4. Koorda Short Term Stay

Dukin Short Term (See Shire Map)

Tourist Information:

5. Shire Council, Library & Dept of
Transport Agent

6. Community Resource Centre &
Bendigo Bank Agency

Attractions:

7. Koorda Drive In

8. Motor Military Museum

& Garden Centre

Wheabelt Cottage Industries

Art Gallery

Koorda Museum

Historical Guide/Brownie Hall

13. Historical Pioneer Hall

14. Machinery Display

Emergency:

15. Police (000 or 131 444)

16. Medical Centre (Wednesday Only)

17. Fire Station (000)

18. Ambulance Depot (000)
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Motoring:

19. Fuel Depot (24hr Card Only)
20. Tyre Service, Ag Parts,
Welding & Fabrication

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

ATM Machine

Butcher

CBH Office

Church (Catholic)
Community Garden

CWA

Elders

ES Building

IGA, Cafe & Newsagency
Koorda Kinetic Centre (Gym)
Memorial Hall

Men’s Shed

Playgroup

Plumbing & Gas (5 Rivers)
Post Office

Primary School

Recreation Ground

Shire Depot

Skate Park

Sports Club (Bowls & Golf)
Swimming Pool

Taylor Made Rehabilitation &
Massage

Tek Ag

War Memorial

Agri Stock & Outback Hardware
Vacant Shop

43.
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45.
46.



